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PRUEBA Nº: 1 50 Libres M <> (1)

SERIE Nº 11.1
43462261 ANTONI TORNER VILCHES 00:26.52 251.2 1998 CNPALMA
43220007 FRANCISCO CANO LOPEZ 00:26.27 251.3 1998 SALLE
43229946 LUIS ROSET GIMENEZ 00:26.55 501.4 1998 SALLE
43208473 ISRAEL SUAREZ-PUERTA FERNANDEZ 00:25.99 251.5 1995 CNPALMA
43206344 LUIS GARCIA DEL COZ 00:27.00 501.6 1997 ILLES
43222718 JOAN MARC FELIU ILVONEN 00:26.82 251.7 1998 CNPALMA

SERIE Nº 21.2
43214648 BORJA ESTEVEZ BAUZÁ 00:24.78 252.2 1996 SALLE
43229130 MANUEL VILLOSLADA NAVARRO 00:25.17 502.3 1996 SALLE
41461640 JAVIER CARDONA RECIO 00:22.83 252.4 1986 CNPALMA
43183184 PERE JOSEP NAVARRO REAL 00:24.35 252.5 1993 CNPALMA
43205972 JOAN REYNES VALLVERDU 00:25.46 502.6 1997 CNPALMA
43216859 RODRIGO CHAVES TEJERO 00:25.29 252.7 1995 VOLTOR

PRUEBA Nº: 2 50 Libres F <> (25)

SERIE Nº 32.1
43223352 ALBA LOPEZ PADILLA 00:30.39 503.1 2000 CNPALMA
43229859 CARLOTA RODRIGUEZ MARTINEZ 00:29.96 503.2 1998 CALVIA
78222374 Mª PILAR PERELLO FERRER 00:28.78 253.3 2000 CNPALMA
04002212 GEORGINA LYDIA GRIFFIN 00:27.61 253.4 1997 SALLE
43211384 ROXANA RUIZ ROBLES 00:28.66 253.5 1996 CNPALMA
43232319 ANTONIA MORANTA MARTORELL 00:28.93 253.6 1997 CNMURO
41619127 MARINA CAPO MARQUEZ 00:30.18 503.7 1998 CNMURO
43198012 SILVIA BAUZA LOPEZ 00:31.01 503.8 2000 CNPALMA

PRUEBA Nº: 3 400 Libres M <> (4)

SERIE Nº 43.1
43222239 HUGO TARRAGA TORRES 04:46.74 504.4 1998 SALLE
41543001 SERGIO SALVADOR PAREJA 04:55.97 504.5 2000 VOLTOR

PRUEBA Nº: 4 400 Libres F <> (28)

SERIE Nº 54.1
43465671 MALEN TOMAS MELERO 05:18.15 505.3 2001 SALLE
43474750 LUCIA OLIVA VILLANUEVA 05:11.96 505.4 2000 CNPALMA
45609821 ALBA CAPO RAMON 05:11.49 255.5 2001 SALLE
43227742 ANA SOLER BLANES 05:18.81 505.6 2001 CNPALMA
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PRUEBA Nº: 4 400 Libres F <> (28)

SERIE Nº 64.2
47432006 ANDREA MAGANZA ZURDO 04:55.82 256.2 2000 EULALIA
41543173 ANA MARTINEZ COLL 04:55.45 506.3 1999 CNPALMA
43223350 LILIAN LÓPEZ PADILLA 04:37.74 506.4 1997 CNPALMA
47406401 CLAUDIA CRESPILLO PARRA 04:44.77 256.5 1998 EULALIA
43227741 ESPERANZA SOLER BLANES 04:57.04 506.6 1999 CNPALMA

PRUEBA Nº: 5 200 Braza M <> (15)

SERIE Nº 75.1
43229131 MARC VILLOSLADA NAVARRO 03:12.91 257.3 2000 CALVIA
43478018 MARC RULLAN MARTINEZ 02:55.34 507.4 1999 CNPALMA
43480327 DAVID TORRES GINER 02:54.00 257.5 2000 SALLE

PRUEBA Nº: 6 200 Braza F <> (39)

SERIE Nº 86.1
45188792 LUCIA LOZANO CRUZ 03:08.03 258.3 2001 CALVIA
43212063 CRISTINA TORTELLA JAUME 02:58.67 508.4 1998 CNPALMA
43227186 ELENA VILLODRES LOPEZ 03:09.73 508.5 2001 INCA
78222803 MARIA ANTONIA MATEU PONS 03:16.81 508.6 2001 INCA

PRUEBA Nº: 7 200 Espalda M <> (12)

SERIE Nº 97.1
43477335 YAGO RIVERO V.STRALENDORFF 02:34.84 259.4 2000 CNPALMA

PRUEBA Nº: 8 200 Espalda F <> (36)

SERIE Nº 108.1
05302021 EMILY  KRISTINA LAMB 02:46.84 5010.3 2000 CALVIA
78219889 CATALINA CORRO LORENTE 02:15.74 5010.4 1995 CNPALMA
43225554 CLAUDIA GOMEZ-REINO SASTRE 02:28.68 5010.5 1998 CNPALMA

PRUEBA Nº: 10 400 Estilos F <> (42)

SERIE Nº 1110.1
43194363 SOFIA GALLI MEDINA 06:11.04 5011.3 2001 CNPALMA
43223840 RAQUEL POMAR SOLANA 05:28.44 2511.4 1999 CNPALMA
43467685 HELENA Mª CABOT CASTILLO 06:02.35 2511.5 2001 VOLTOR

PRUEBA Nº: 13 100 Mariposa M <> (8)

SERIE Nº 1213.1
41542977 MIGUEL PERELLO CAPELLA 01:26.10 5012.1 2000 SALLE
43200037 DIEGO PONCE CASADO 01:12.63 2512.2 2000 SALLE
43473759 MIGUEL ANGEL GALLEGO MELCHOR 01:06.98 2512.3 1999 SALLE
43216859 RODRIGO CHAVES TEJERO 01:00.01 2512.4 1995 VOLTOR
43235124 JAUME PERICAS AMENGUAL 01:02.17 5012.5 1996 SALLE
43214595 MIGUEL NOGUERA TOMAS 01:08.81 2512.6 2000 LLUCMAJ
43474613 ALBERTO SANCHEZ CANO 01:13.29 2512.7 2000 VOLTOR
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PRUEBA Nº: 14 100 Mariposa F <> (32)

SERIE Nº 1314.1
49607602 AINA SALA RODRIGUEZ 01:19.64 2513.1 2001 ILLES
43461267 PATRICIA ARMERO CALIZ 01:13.30 5013.2 1999 SALLE
43480426 GEMMA LLABRES BUSCH 01:11.78 5013.3 1998 SALLE
47407948 MONICA OROZCO RIERA 01:06.95 2513.4 1998 EULALIA
47252703 MARIA DEL MAR IBAN BAKER 01:09.45 2513.5 1998 EULALIA
43461973 AINA PALMER MORA 01:12.29 5013.6 1999 VOLTOR
43474581 NALUA  SOFIA MATTI FERNANDEZ 01:20.12 5013.7 2000 SALLE

PRUEBA Nº: 17 200 Libres M <> (3)

SERIE Nº 1417.1
43224520 TONI JUAREZ FERNANDEZ 02:07.47 5014.3 1998 SALLE
43204807 ALEX DE CELIS MONTALBAN 01:55.69 2514.4 1993 CNPALMA
47432065 DAMIAN PAEZ TORRENT 02:05.48 5014.5 1997 CNPORTUS
43477335 YAGO RIVERO V.STRALENDORFF 02:19.81 2514.6 2000 CNPALMA

PRUEBA Nº: 18 200 Libres F <> (27)

SERIE Nº 1518.1
45609821 ALBA CAPO RAMON 02:27.71 2515.1 2001 SALLE
41543173 ANA MARTINEZ COLL 02:21.73 2515.2 1999 CNPALMA
43213615 AINA HIERRO PUJOL 02:18.04 5015.3 1998 CNPALMA
47407948 MONICA OROZCO RIERA 02:09.30 2515.4 1998 EULALIA
47252703 MARIA DEL MAR IBAN BAKER 02:15.61 2515.5 1998 EULALIA
43227741 ESPERANZA SOLER BLANES 02:22.34 5015.6 1999 CNPALMA
43228239 MARIA SOLEDAD ARTOLA ABRINES 02:27.34 2515.7 2000 SALLE
43459709 ISABEL ROSER DE HOYOS 02:29.90 2515.8 2001 CAMPUSES

PRUEBA Nº: 23 100 Braza M <> (14)

SERIE Nº 1623.1
43478018 MARC RULLAN MARTINEZ 01:21.22 5016.2 1999 CNPALMA
43214649 MARC ESTEVEZ BAUZA 01:15.63 5016.3 1998 SALLE
43204702 LLUIS ANTONI RODAS CAÑELLAS 01:06.10 2516.4 1992 CNPALMA
43461268 ADRIAN ARMERO CALIZ 01:15.51 5016.5 1999 SALLE
43217284 ARNAU LINARES GIL 01:14.32 2516.6 1997 SALLE
43480327 DAVID TORRES GINER 01:21.63 2516.7 2000 SALLE

PRUEBA Nº: 24 100 Braza F <> (38)

SERIE Nº 1724.1
43221341 CAMILA ALCARAZ GARCIA 01:30.63 2517.2 2001 CNPALMA
43227186 ELENA VILLODRES LOPEZ 01:26.84 2517.3 2001 INCA
43211661 PAULA BARRANCO RODRIGUEZ 01:23.06 5017.4 1999 INCA
43212063 CRISTINA TORTELLA JAUME 01:22.24 2517.5 1998 CNPALMA
78222803 MARIA ANTONIA MATEU PONS 01:32.60 5017.6 2001 INCA
43478084 MARIA SERRA BONET 01:32.06 2517.7 2002 SALLE
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PRUEBA Nº: 25 50 Mariposa M <> (7)

SERIE Nº 1825.1
43183184 PERE JOSEP NAVARRO REAL 00:27.18 5018.4 1993 CNPALMA

PRUEBA Nº: 26 50 Mariposa F <> (31)

SERIE Nº 1926.1
78219889 CATALINA CORRO LORENTE 00:30.23 5019.4 1995 CNPALMA

PRUEBA Nº: 28 800 Libres F <> (29)

SERIE Nº 2028.1
47406401 CLAUDIA CRESPILLO PARRA 09:57.16 5020.4 1998 EULALIA
43462569 MARIA MASCARO TROBAT 10:00.03 5020.5 1999 CNPALMA

PRUEBA Nº: 29 100 Espalda M <> (11)

SERIE Nº 2129.1
43229130 MANUEL VILLOSLADA NAVARRO 01:04.53 5021.3 1996 SALLE
43204807 ALEX DE CELIS MONTALBAN 01:01.45 5021.4 1993 CNPALMA
43214648 BORJA ESTEVEZ BAUZÁ 01:00.19 2521.5 1996 SALLE
43472176 SERGIO ROMAN ANDUJAR 01:07.63 2521.6 1999 VOLTOR

PRUEBA Nº: 30 100 Espalda F <> (35)

SERIE Nº 2230.1
45699780 NIXXY CUN MALAVE 01:19.12 2522.1 2001 CNPALMA
43465671 MALEN TOMAS MELERO 01:16.98 2522.2 2001 SALLE
43216860 MARIA CHAVES TEJERO 01:15.40 5022.3 2000 VOLTOR
43223350 LILIAN LÓPEZ PADILLA 01:06.38 2522.4 1997 CNPALMA
43165620 Mª DEL MAR IMBERNON MORALES 01:07.30 2522.5 1997 SALLE
47432006 ANDREA MAGANZA ZURDO 01:13.38 2522.6 2000 EULALIA
05302021 EMILY  KRISTINA LAMB 01:19.55 5022.7 2000 CALVIA

PRUEBA Nº: 31 200 Mariposa M <> (9)

SERIE Nº 2331.1
43220007 FRANCISCO CANO LOPEZ23.4 1998 S.T.SALLE

PRUEBA Nº: 32 200 Mariposa F <> (33)

SERIE Nº 2432.1
43211384 ROXANA RUIZ ROBLES 02:19.88 2524.4 1996 CNPALMA

PRUEBA Nº: 33 100 Libres M <> (2)

SERIE Nº 2533.1
41542977 MIGUEL PERELLO CAPELLA 01:05.44 5025.3 2000 SALLE
45184314 MAXIMO ARIAS DAY 01:01.76 5025.4 1999 CALVIA
43204809 SERGIO DE CELIS MONTALBAN 01:01.55 2525.5 2000 CNPALMA
41606629 SIMON STOYTCHEV RODERO 01:06.23 5025.6 2000 CNPALMA
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PRUEBA Nº: 33 100 Libres M <> (2)

SERIE Nº 2633.2
45185810 SANTIAGO SALES LLINAS 00:59.69 2526.2 1999 VOLTOR
43229946 LUIS ROSET GIMENEZ 00:56.18 2526.3 1998 SALLE
43214649 MARC ESTEVEZ BAUZA 00:55.42 2526.4 1998 SALLE
47432065 DAMIAN PAEZ TORRENT 00:57.68 5026.5 1997 CNPORTUS
43222718 JOAN MARC FELIU ILVONEN 00:58.50 5026.6 1998 CNPALMA

PRUEBA Nº: 34 100 Libres F <> (26)

SERIE Nº 2734.1
43467252 ARIANA GUTIERREZ GUILLEN 01:11.29 2527.3 2001 SALLE
43213598 LEIRE GORROTXATEGI FERRER 01:10.77 2527.4 2001 CNPALMA
45691147 BERTA SEMPERE ORTIZ 01:11.08 2527.5 2001 CAMPUSES
41663907 GIULIANA CRUZATTI ORELLANA 01:12.23 2527.6 2001 CNPALMA

SERIE Nº 2834.2
43227742 ANA SOLER BLANES 01:10.20 2528.2 2001 CNPALMA
43198012 SILVIA BAUZA LOPEZ 01:07.65 5028.3 2000 CNPALMA
43474750 LUCIA OLIVA VILLANUEVA 01:04.88 2528.4 2000 CNPALMA
43480426 GEMMA LLABRES BUSCH 01:06.28 5028.5 1998 SALLE
49607602 AINA SALA RODRIGUEZ 01:10.80 5028.6 2001 ILLES

SERIE Nº 2934.3
43225554 CLAUDIA GOMEZ-REINO SASTRE 01:04.09 2529.1 1998 CNPALMA
43229859 CARLOTA RODRIGUEZ MARTINEZ 01:04.48 5029.2 1998 CALVIA
43462569 MARIA MASCARO TROBAT 01:03.50 5029.3 1999 CNPALMA
04002212 GEORGINA LYDIA GRIFFIN 01:00.53 2529.4 1997 SALLE
43224095 ELISA MARIA SASTRE GARCIA 01:01.56 2529.5 1998 CNPALMA
43224139 ARIADNA MARTIN OLIVA 01:04.24 5029.6 1998 SALLE
43223352 ALBA LOPEZ PADILLA 01:03.92 2529.7 2000 CNPALMA
43461267 PATRICIA ARMERO CALIZ 01:04.76 2529.8 1999 SALLE

PRUEBA Nº: 35 200 Estilos M <> (17)

SERIE Nº 3035.1
43200037 DIEGO PONCE CASADO 02:40.66 2530.2 2000 SALLE
43462261 ANTONI TORNER VILCHES 02:27.43 5030.3 1998 CNPALMA
02470762 ANDRES GARCIA VALDES-DAPENA 02:18.29 5030.4 1998 CNPALMA
43217053 JOSÉ MARIA MAYOL SOTO 02:25.43 5030.5 1996 SALLE
43473759 MIGUEL ANGEL GALLEGO MELCHOR 02:33.78 5030.6 1999 SALLE
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PRUEBA Nº: 36 200 Estilos F <> (41)

SERIE Nº 3136.1
45188792 LUCIA LOZANO CRUZ 02:53.56 2531.2 2001 CALVIA
78222374 Mª PILAR PERELLO FERRER 02:42.33 5031.3 2000 CNPALMA
43213615 AINA HIERRO PUJOL 02:30.04 2531.4 1998 CNPALMA
43223840 RAQUEL POMAR SOLANA 02:38.33 2531.5 1999 CNPALMA
43474581 NALUA  SOFIA MATTI FERNANDEZ 02:44.08 5031.6 2000 SALLE
45699780 NIXXY CUN MALAVE 02:54.63 2531.7 2001 CNPALMA
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